
Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2023    12:50

1 CE Universitari 3 50.14
Vicente Del Campo Marco 31/05/1976 CT18335
Jordi Llansana Arnalot 19/04/1976 CT4850
Sergio Martin Acosta 31/07/1981 CT17369
(t) Miquel Angel Revilla Garcia 28/07/1962 CT148

2 Barcelona At. 4 53.59
Fabian Escriche Castro 13/06/1967 CT18325
Manuel Macias Castro 06/09/1965 CT9105
Jose Canto Moreno 18/08/1961 CT14544
Jordi Mirmi Barranca 16/06/1966 CT18653

3 Cornellà At. 5 1:00.07
Joan Bosco Farreras Mitjavila 17/03/1965 CT2033
Albert Noguera Rius 20/10/1964 CT1366
Pedro Sayago Romero 07/06/1971 CT1365
Kirian Perez Diaz 28/10/1978 CT24095

4x100m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2023    13:45

1 GA Lluïsos Mataro 5 9:18.56
Josep Oriol Bruguera Dominguez 02/02/1978 CT1967
Abdelhamed El Harrak Tarfi 25/01/1978 CT26474
Pedro Jose Martinez Carrion 13/09/1984 CT1411
(t) Joan Navarro Rodriguez 11/02/1977 CL7549

2 UA Barberà 4 10:12.30
Toni Bermudez Martos 31/08/1969 CT27937
(e) Pedro Bonina Nicolau 16/06/1970 CT3045
(t) Jaume Domingo Soler 18/08/1974 CT25633
(t) Juan Carlos León Esquivel 25/06/1974 CL10676

4x800m MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Màster

Complex Esportiu Municipal Mar Bella, 18 junio 2023
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2023    13:15

1 Barcelona At. 4 4:32.39
Aroha Cabanas Gonzalez 29/12/1977 CT21405
Marc Martinez Miralles 09/01/1976 CT11653
Anna Lunar Calero 12/07/1971 CT1713
Jose Canto Moreno 18/08/1961 CT14544

2 JA Sabadell 3 4:53.69
(t) Cristobal Garcia Tort 17/09/1968 CL3609
(t) Imma Casares Ferreiro 13/09/1966 CL8908
Ricard Rof Costals 28/07/1961 CT13552
Mercedes Gracia Lote 23/09/1969 CT21860

3 CA Sport Canet 1980 5 5:16.25
Salvador Arrabal Arrabal 16/02/1964 CT20723
Encarna Garcia Rus 01/05/1966 CT1897
(t) Jose Maria More Besa 06/08/1961 CL7552
Carmen Montserrat Perez Merino 02/09/1964 CT27242

800 F - 400 M - 200 F - 100 M

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2023    12:45

1 Cornellà At. 5 1:01.34
Maria Lluisa Bauza Colorado 29/04/1970 CT973
Maria Isabel Hernandez Lopez 28/05/1974 CT1367
Alicia Moreno Rodenas 23/01/1972 CT1393
Begoña Ruiz Ciller 26/08/1972 CT21266

2 Barcelona At. 6 1:01.50
Josefina Barragan Garcia 10/11/1968 CT525
Maria Dolores Gomez Roig 15/06/1970 CT434
Cristina Miralles Pou 20/07/1970 CT15469
Silvia Portillo Montejo 19/06/1967 CT526

4x100m FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Màster

Complex Esportiu Municipal Mar Bella, 18 junio 2023
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     18/06/2023    13:00

1 Barcelona At. 3 3:55.54 RE 35 Mixt
Alba Perez Gil 07/08/1986 CT479
Joan Garcia Torres 19/08/1987 CT2112
(e) Lucinda Cash-gibson 22/12/1984 CT503
Roger Vila Herrada 27/07/1983 CT10827

2 Barcelona At. 5 4:17.35
Mireia Gorju Solsona 20/01/1972 CT24188
Fabian Escriche Castro 13/06/1967 CT18325
Anna Lunar Calero 12/07/1971 CT1713
Jordi Mirmi Barranca 16/06/1966 CT18653

3 CA Sport Canet 1980 4 4:29.83
Manuel Garcia Diaz 07/07/1973 CT24591
(t) Francisco Sanchez Ghio 28/04/1987 CL10936
(t) Monica Lopez Pastor 06/01/1988 CL10952
Marta Mesalles Lupion 14/03/1980 CT26113

4 CA Sport Canet 1980 6 5:23.31
Salvador Arrabal Arrabal 16/02/1964 CT20723
Encarna Garcia Rus 01/05/1966 CT1897
(t) Jose Maria More Besa 06/08/1961 CL7552
Carmen Montserrat Perez Merino 02/09/1964 CT27242

4x400m MIXT AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Màster

Complex Esportiu Municipal Mar Bella, 18 junio 2023
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